EventDescr

Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course
Short Course

Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course
Long Course

Enticer
Enticer
Enticer
Enticer
Enticer
Enticer
Enticer
Enticer
Enticer
Enticer
Enticer
Enticer

Name

David FAGG
Matthew CARROLL
Kevin DE VRIES
Louise MURRAY
Emily RYAN

Jarrah O SHEA
David BROWNBILL
Megan WILSON
Abbey CARTNER
Mark TORPY

Troy CARTNER

Jo WHITTLE

Josh WHITTLE
Darren HERITAGE
Oliver SANDERSON
Kane SAFSTROM
Chris TZAROS
Merlin TZZAROS
Megan GOODE

Liz FOSTER

Gus NANKERVIS
Georgie WHITTLE
Cherie O NEIIL
Lauren WARDELL
Maddie BRAY
Team TEAM BAKKER
Mitchell BRAY

Lisa MINCHIN

Lee BRAY

Greg CROFT
Christopher GOGUELAT
Floyd CARTNER
Donna TODD

Troy MORRIS
Mitchell O NEILL
Gavin HICKS

Aiden CUSHNAHAN
Alison CARTNER
Greg CARTER
Gavin FIEDLER
Steve MONIGATTI
Ross CHIAPPAZZO
Kobe HENDERSON
Roy PREECE
Matthew WHITE
Michelle SCOTT
Lucy PHILLIPS
Kody TAGGART
Mark BOLTON
Anthony GREAVES
Adelle GARWOOD
Martin BREMNER

Tomlin DEAN
Archie LEE

Fraser LEE

Joel ANDERSON
Flynn SAUNDERS
Adrian MCMAHON
Lily SANDERSON
Mietta WATCHMAN
Lisa CASTLES
Karrie BYNON
Bronwyn SOKO
Kylie CROSSON

56
92
63
64
50
82
62
59
53
78
52
70
71
100
57
83
89
90
112
98
88
96
123
121
91
49
109
77
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38
12
17
65
43

7
47
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95
107
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119
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124
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111
125
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110
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Villawood BTC R5 Clock Handicap

RaceNo Eligible Y/} Time

00:40:39
00:42:18
00:43:34
00:43:42
00:43:44
00:43:52
00:44:09
00:44:11
00:44:21
00:44:45
00:44:48
00:44:52
00:45:33
00:45:39
00:47:34
00:49:17
00:30:15
00:31:53
00:34:32
00:35:49
00:38:28
00:38:49
00:39:04
00:39:40
00:41:25
00:41:58
00:44:05
00:56:26

01:08:50
01:09:31
01:09:59
01:10:01
01:10:04
01:10:32
01:10:38
01:10:44
01:10:51
01:12:00
01:12:13
01:12:19
01:12:44
01:12:55
01:13:01
01:13:40
01:18:53
01:20:14
01:21:23
01:09:05
01:09:23
01:15:05
01:15:13
01:16:24

00:19:26
00:19:54
00:21:16
00:21:21
00:21:23
00:22:05
00:20:52
00:21:27
00:21:48
00:22:05
00:28:16
00:29:35

All results
Handicap
Net Time SwimLeg Time

00:00:41
00:40:19  00:04:58 00:01:59
00:36:31  00:05:23 00:07:03
00:43:10  00:05:44 00:00:32
00:36:07  00:06:16 00:07:37
00:35:19  00:06:27 00:08:33
00:37:35  00:06:19 00:06:34
00:32:30  00:04:21 00:11:41
00:32:04  00:04:28 00:12:17
00:44:36  00:06:14 00:00:09
00:27:48  00:03:58 00:17:00
00:38:41  00:06:25 00:06:11
00:31:47  00:05:09 00:13:46
00:31:35  00:04:49 00:14:04
00:31:49  00:04:46 00:15:45
00:37:00  00:09:08 00:12:17
00:28:15  00:04:03 00:02:00
00:29:53  00:04:23 00:02:00
00:32:32  00:05:05 00:02:00
00:33:49  00:05:22 00:02:00
00:36:28  00:04:20 00:02:00
00:36:49  00:05:28 00:02:00
00:37:04  00:05:03 00:02:00
00:37:40  00:05:58 00:02:00
00:39:25  00:05:53 00:02:00
00:39:58  00:07:34 00:02:00
00:42:05  00:06:23 00:02:00
00:54:26  00:08:41 00:02:00
00:56:49  00:09:32 00:12:01
01:09:10  00:10:58 00:00:21
00:54:21  00:07:33 00:15:38
00:49:36  00:06:34 00:20:25
01:02:01  00:08:24 00:08:03
01:01:29  00:08:27 00:09:03
00:46:21  00:06:39 00:24:17
00:51:52  00:08:27 00:18:52
00:58:39  00:08:14 00:12:12
01:02:18  00:08:45 00:09:42
00:55:31  00:08:17 00:16:42
01:02:34  00:08:56 00:09:45
00:57:00  00:09:14 00:15:44
01:04:00  00:10:02 00:08:55
00:50:16  00:07:15 00:22:45
01:00:53  00:08:33 00:12:47
01:17:00  00:10:19 00:01:53

00:05:46

00:06:12
01:02:05  00:10:09 00:07:00
01:02:23  00:09:14 00:07:00
01:08:05  00:13:15 00:07:00
01:08:13  00:11:01 00:07:00
01:09:24  00:09:37 00:07:00

00:06:53
00:06:57
00:12:26
00:06:16
00:13:53
00:15:00
00:12:53
00:16:02
00:16:45
00:06:23
00:20:58
00:12:36
00:18:55
00:18:53
00:20:31
00:21:25
00:06:03
00:06:23
00:07:05
00:07:22
00:06:20
00:07:28
00:07:03
00:07:58
00:07:53
00:09:34
00:08:23
00:10:41

00:21:33
00:11:19
00:23:11
00:26:59
00:16:27
00:17:30
00:30:56
00:27:19
00:20:26
00:18:27
00:24:59
00:18:41
00:24:58
00:18:57
00:30:00
00:21:20
00:12:12
00:09:50
00:13:45
00:17:09
00:16:14
00:20:15
00:18:01
00:16:37

00:03:36
00:03:24
00:02:55
00:03:37
00:03:31
00:04:02
00:03:32
00:03:21
00:03:13
00:04:03
00:03:39
00:04:49

Swim Gross T1

00:01:50
00:01:34
00:01:15
00:01:40
00:00:46
00:00:41
00:00:46
00:00:52
00:00:36
00:02:41
00:00:25
00:00:43
00:01:27
00:00:46
00:00:41
00:01:24
00:00:38
00:00:32
00:00:52
00:00:52
00:01:32
00:01:25
00:00:51
00:01:01
00:00:55
00:00:42
00:01:11
00:01:49

00:00:35
00:01:24
00:00:31
00:00:27
00:00:33
00:00:42
00:00:19
00:00:23
00:00:37
00:00:38
00:00:35
00:00:38
00:00:35
00:00:47
00:00:19
00:00:40
00:01:40
00:00:56
00:00:48
00:01:01
00:01:10
00:01:05
00:00:56
00:02:04

00:01:20
00:00:49
00:01:55
00:01:26
00:01:27
00:01:45
00:01:09
00:00:46
00:01:35
00:01:46
00:01:14
00:02:18

Bike

00:17:53
00:19:54
00:17:54
00:21:14
00:17:14
00:17:58
00:18:00
00:17:28
00:17:30
00:18:15
00:13:58
00:19:30
00:15:56
00:15:46
00:16:05
00:16:31
00:14:23
00:16:51
00:15:43
00:15:23
00:17:55
00:18:11
00:17:46
00:19:46
00:20:58
00:20:54
00:22:36
00:26:54

00:28:46
00:34:06
00:27:36
00:26:46
00:30:28
00:30:59
00:24:08
00:25:50
00:30:59
00:31:39
00:27:22
00:30:58
00:27:57
00:32:24
00:25:44
00:28:56
00:39:33
00:35:25
00:36:49
00:33:50
00:31:57
00:32:02
00:32:15
00:35:49

00:09:14
00:09:59
00:10:30
00:10:19
00:09:59
00:08:04
00:10:10
00:10:14
00:10:18
00:09:59
00:15:37
00:12:11

T2

00:01:20
00:00:33
00:00:48
00:00:54
00:00:21
00:00:19
00:00:29
00:00:22
00:00:16
00:01:24
00:00:29
00:00:46
00:00:20
00:00:29
00:00:46
00:00:19
00:00:16
00:00:21
00:00:42
00:00:56
00:01:18
00:00:28
00:00:43
00:00:23
00:00:25
00:00:34
00:00:28
00:00:39

00:00:30
00:00:23
00:00:32
00:00:26
00:00:45
00:00:30
00:00:22
00:00:35
00:00:49
00:00:53
00:00:34
00:00:35
00:00:32
00:00:45
00:00:22
00:00:37
00:00:53
00:00:46
00:00:51
00:00:32
00:00:21
00:00:57
00:00:52
00:00:55

00:00:27
00:00:23
00:00:43
00:00:43
00:00:34
00:02:36
00:00:22
00:00:20
00:00:37
00:00:40
00:00:33
00:00:43

Run

00:12:02
00:13:20
00:11:09
00:13:36
00:11:29
00:09:52
00:11:59
00:09:25
00:09:12
00:16:00
00:08:57
00:11:16
00:08:53
00:09:43
00:09:29
00:09:36
00:08:53
00:07:45
00:10:08
00:11:14
00:11:21
00:11:15
00:12:38
00:10:30
00:11:13
00:10:12
00:11:25
00:16:21

00:17:24
00:22:17
00:18:08
00:15:21
00:21:50
00:20:48
00:14:51
00:16:36
00:17:57
00:20:22
00:18:41
00:21:26
00:18:41
00:20:00
00:16:35
00:22:06
00:24:34
00:27:31
00:22:58
00:16:31
00:19:38
00:20:44
00:23:08
00:20:57

00:04:48
00:05:17
00:05:11
00:05:15
00:05:50
00:05:36
00:05:38
00:06:45
00:06:03
00:05:36
00:07:11
00:09:32



