## Villawood BTC R5 Clock Handicap All results

EventDescr	Name	RaceNo	Eligible Y	/N Time	Net Time	Swim Leg	Handicap Time	Swim Gross	T1	Bike	T2	Run
Short Course	David FAGG	56	Y	00:40:39	NOC TIME	Owini Leg	00:00:41	00:06:53		00:17:53	00:01:20	00:12:02
Short Course	Matthew CARROLL	92	Υ	00:42:18	00:40:19	00:04:58	00:01:59	00:06:57	00:01:34	00:19:54	00:00:33	00:13:20
Short Course	Kevin DE VRIES	63	Υ	00:43:34	00:36:31	00:05:23	00:07:03	00:12:26	00:01:15	00:17:54	00:00:48	00:11:09
Short Course	Louise MURRAY	64	Υ	00:43:42	00:43:10	00:05:44	00:00:32		00:01:40	00:21:14	00:00:54	00:13:36
Short Course	Emily RYAN	50	Y	00:43:44	00:36:07	00:06:16		00:13:53	00:00:46	00:17:14	00:00:21	00:11:29
Short Course Short Course	Jarrah O SHEA David BROWNBILL	82 62	Y Y	00:43:52 00:44:09	00:35:19 00:37:35	00:06:27 00:06:19	00:08:33 00:06:34	00:15:00 00:12:53	00:00:41 00:00:46	00:17:58 00:18:00	00:00:19 00:00:29	00:09:52 00:11:59
Short Course	Megan WILSON	59	Ϋ́	00:44:11	00:37:33	00:04:21	00:00:34	00:12:33	00:00:40		00:00:29	
Short Course	Abbey CARTNER	53	Y	00:44:21	00:32:04	00:04:28		00:16:45	00:00:36	00:17:30	00:00:16	00:09:12
Short Course	Mark TORPY	78	Υ	00:44:45	00:44:36	00:06:14			00:02:41	00:18:15	00:01:24	00:16:00
Short Course	Troy CARTNER	52	Υ	00:44:48	00:27:48	00:03:58	00:17:00	00:20:58	00:00:25	00:13:58	00:00:29	00:08:57
Short Course	Jo WHITTLE	70	Υ	00:44:52	00:38:41	00:06:25		00:12:36	00:00:43	00:19:30	00:00:46	00:11:16
Short Course	Josh WHITTLE	71	Y	00:45:33	00:31:47	00:05:09	00:13:46		00:01:27	00:15:56	00:00:20	00:08:53
Short Course	Darren HERITAGE	100 57	Y Y	00:45:39 00:47:34	00:31:35	00:04:49 00:04:46	00:14:04	00:18:53 00:20:31	00:00:46 00:00:41	00:15:46 00:16:05	00:00:29 00:00:46	00:09:43 00:09:29
Short Course Short Course	Oliver SANDERSON Kane SAFSTROM	83	Ϋ́	00:47:34	00:31:49 00:37:00	00:04:46			00:00:41	00:16:05	00:00:46	00:09:29
Short Course	Chris TZAROS	89	N	00:30:15	00:28:15	00:04:03		00:06:03	00:00:38	00:14:23	00:00:16	00:08:53
Short Course	Merlin TZAROS	90	N	00:31:53	00:29:53	00:04:23			00:00:32	00:16:51	00:00:21	00:07:45
Short Course	Megan GOODE	112	N	00:34:32	00:32:32	00:05:05	00:02:00	00:07:05	00:00:52	00:15:43	00:00:42	00:10:08
Short Course	Liz FOSTER	98	N	00:35:49	00:33:49	00:05:22	00:02:00	00:07:22	00:00:52	00:15:23	00:00:56	00:11:14
Short Course	Gus NANKERVIS	88	N	00:38:28	00:36:28	00:04:20		00:06:20		00:17:55	00:01:18	
Short Course	Georgie WHITTLE	96	N	00:38:49	00:36:49	00:05:28		00:07:28	00:01:25	00:18:11	00:00:28	00:11:15
Short Course	Cherie O NEIIL Lauren WARDELL	123 121	N N	00:39:04	00:37:04	00:05:03 00:05:58		00:07:03 00:07:58	00:00:51 00:01:01	00:17:46 00:19:46	00:00:43 00:00:23	00:12:38 00:10:30
Short Course Short Course	Maddie BRAY	91	N	00:39:40 00:41:25	00:37:40 00:39:25	00:05:53			00:01:01	00:19:40		00:10:30
Short Course	Team TEAM BAKKER	49	N	00:41:58	00:39:58	00:03:33	00:02:00	00:07:33	00:00:42	00:20:54	00:00:23	00:11:13
Short Course	Mitchell BRAY	109	N	00:44:05	00:42:05	00:06:23		00:08:23	00:01:11	00:22:36	00:00:28	00:11:25
Short Course	Lisa MINCHIN	77	N	00:56:26	00:54:26	00:08:41	00:02:00	00:10:41	00:01:49	00:26:54	00:00:39	00:16:21
Long Course	Lee BRAY	36	Υ	01:08:50	00:56:49	00:09:32	00:12:01	00:21:33	00:00:35		00:00:30	00:17:24
Long Course	Greg CROFT	6	Y	01:09:31	01:09:10	00:10:58		00:11:19	00:01:24	00:34:06	00:00:23	00:22:17
Long Course	Christopher GOGUELAT Floyd CARTNER	7 38 12	Y Y	01:09:59 01:10:01	00:54:21 00:49:36	00:07:33 00:06:34	00:15:38 00:20:25		00:00:31 00:00:27	00:27:36 00:26:46	00:00:32 00:00:26	00:18:08 00:15:21
Long Course Long Course	Donna TODD	17	Ϋ́	01:10:01	01:02:01	00:08:24	00:20:23		00:00:27	00:30:28	00:00:26	00:13:21
Long Course	Troy MORRIS	65	Y	01:10:32	01:01:29	00:08:27	00:00:03	00:17:30	00:00:42		00:00:40	00:20:48
Long Course	Mitchell O NEILL	43	Y	01:10:38	00:46:21	00:06:39		00:30:56	00:00:19	00:24:08	00:00:22	
Long Course	Gavin HICKS	7	Υ	01:10:44	00:51:52	00:08:27	00:18:52	00:27:19	00:00:23	00:25:50	00:00:35	00:16:36
Long Course	Aiden CUSHNAHAN	47	Υ	01:10:51	00:58:39	00:08:14	00:12:12		00:00:37	00:30:59	00:00:49	00:17:57
Long Course	Alison CARTNER	5	Υ	01:12:00	01:02:18	00:08:45		00:18:27	00:00:38	00:31:39	00:00:53	00:20:22
Long Course	Greg CARTER	14	Y	01:12:13	00:55:31	00:08:17	00:16:42		00:00:35	00:27:22	00:00:34	00:18:41
Long Course Long Course	Gavin FIEDLER Steve MONIGATTI	1 10	Y Y	01:12:19 01:12:44	01:02:34 00:57:00	00:08:56 00:09:14	00:09:45 00:15:44	00:18:41 00:24:58	00:00:38 00:00:35	00:30:58 00:27:57	00:00:35 00:00:32	00:21:26 00:18:41
Long Course	Ross CHIAPPAZZO	20	Ϋ́	01:12:44	01:04:00	00:09:14			00:00:33	00:32:24	00:00:32	00:10:41
Long Course	Kobe HENDERSON	37	Y	01:13:01	00:50:16	00:07:15		00:30:00	00:00:19	00:25:44	00:00:22	
Long Course	Roy PREECE	28	Υ	01:13:40	01:00:53	00:08:33	00:12:47	00:21:20	00:00:40	00:28:56	00:00:37	00:22:06
Long Course	Matthew WHITE	31	Υ	01:18:53	01:17:00	00:10:19	00:01:53	00:12:12	00:01:40	00:39:33	00:00:53	00:24:34
Long Course	Michelle SCOTT	22	Υ	01:20:14			00:05:46	00:09:50	00:00:56	00:35:25	00:00:46	00:27:31
Long Course	Lucy PHILLIPS	35	Y	01:21:23			00:06:12		00:00:48		00:00:51	
Long Course	Kody TAGGART	87	N	01:09:05	01:02:05	00:10:09			00:01:01		00:00:32	
Long Course Long Course	Mark BOLTON Anthony GREAVES	48 97	N N	01:09:23 01:15:05	01:02:23 01:08:05	00:09:14 00:13:15			00:01:10	00:31:57	00:00:21 00:00:57	
Long Course	Adelle GARWOOD	94	N	01:15:03	01:08:03	00:13:13	00:07:00		00:01:05		00:00:52	
Long Course	Martin BREMNER	120	N	01:16:24	01:09:24	00:09:37					00:00:55	
· ·												
Enticer	Tomlin DEAN	95		00:19:26				00:03:36	00:01:20	00:09:14	00:00:27	00:04:48
Enticer	Archie LEE	107		00:19:54				00:03:24	00:00:49	00:09:59	00:00:23	00:05:17
Enticer	Fraser LEE	72		00:21:16				00:02:55			00:00:43	
Enticer	Joel ANDERSON	119		00:21:21				00:03:37		00:10:19		00:05:15
Enticer Enticer	Flynn SAUNDERS Adrian MCMAHON	122 124		00:21:23 00:22:05				00:03:31	00:01:27 00:01:45	00:09:59 00:08:04	00:00:34 00:02:36	
Enticer	Lily SANDERSON	124		00:22:05					00:01:45	00:08:04		
Enticer	Mietta WATCHMAN	103		00:20:32				00:03:32		00:10:10	00:00:22	
Enticer	Lisa CASTLES	111		00:21:48					00:01:35			
Enticer	Karrie BYNON	125		00:22:05				00:04:03	00:01:46	00:09:59	00:00:40	00:05:36
Enticer	Bronwyn SOKO	99		00:28:16				00:03:39		00:15:37		
Enticer	Kylie CROSSON	110		00:29:35				00:04:49	00:02:18	00:12:11	00:00:43	00:09:32